
Quartz (SQZ) 
Red Label

Cat # O.D. Price Per Pkg

25 Tubes per package ( unless otherwise noted ) 
We do accept 

www.charles-supper.com
sales@charles-supper.com

NEW CAPILLARY TUBES OPEN ON BOTH ENDS WITHOUT A FUNNEL

All prices f.o.b. Westborough, Massachusetts
USA Terms: Net 30 or Credit Card 

All Tubes: 80mm length, 0.01mm wall-thickness All
sizes available from stock.
Prices may change with out notice.

Charles Supper Company Inc. | 18 Lyman Street, Suite #235, Westborough, MA 01581 - U.S.A. | Tel: 508.655.4610 

03-SQZ 0.3mm $290.00 
05-SQZ

07-SQZ
10-SQZ
15-SQZ

0.5mm 

0.7mm
1.0mm
1.5mm 

$290.00 
$290.00 
$299.00
$308.00


